First Last
Beth Allen
Gary Base
Cathryn Benjamin
Cheri Benson
Bill Biles
Brenda Bitner
Gloria Blaine
Dannie Bonham
Carolyn Bontrager
Susan Bozeman
Kathy Brewer
Susan Brown
Donna Case
Sandy Chek
Rick Childs
Patricia Crouse
Catherine Dale
Steven Detter
Karen Dickinson
Dan Downing
Peggy Elliott
Stan Engelland
Doug Foss

Joe Foss
Mary Glandorf
Ronald Gordon
Donna Haesemeyer
Becky Hall
Pearlie Healey
David Higdon
Ronald Hill
Debbie Horner
Mary Ann Huffman
Charles Hurd
Allan Hurlburt
Gary Kaufman
Linda Keene
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Class of 1968

Married

Cota

Kleiber

Jones

Urice

Hannon

Rogers

Coons
Morris

Ramsey-Leiker

Nastelli

Theriot

Pitzer

Hobbs

Burr

Blachford

Hoffer

Street Apt #

2100 E. 144th St.

923 Comstock Station

10387 SE 25th Ave
6900 River Run Drive

Box 372

1403 6th Ave S

1054 SW Belle Ave.
1419 W. Sherri Drive
5017 N. Yaggy Rd.
500 N. Plum St.

405 Kansas Ave.

11010 W. 16th St. N

69 Wampler Drive
312 S. Windsor

12793 Elk Run Circle CR 261 B1

2170 Ave. Q

9019 N. Lorraine

401 Village Lane

2811 SW Prairie Rd #57
441 N. Washington St.

3408 N. Plum

301 N. Pioneer
3113 SW Meadow Lane
412 N. Main St.

1003 Texas Ct.

PO Box 133

PO Box 505

City

Olathe

St. Peters

Pratt
Chattanooga

Americus

Jasper
Topeka
Gilbert
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson

Wichita

Arnold
Russell

Nathrop

Sterling

Hutchinson

So. Hutchinson

Topeka
So. Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Alden
Topeka
Sharon Springs

Hutchinson

State

KS

MO

KS
TN

KS

AL
KS
AZ
KS
KS
KS

KS

MO
KS

CcO

KS

KS

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS
KS

KS

Zip

66062

63376

67124
37416

67502

35501
66604
85233
67502
67501
67502

67212

63010
67665

81236

67579

67502

67505

66614
67505

67502

67512
66614
67758

67502

DOD

1993/09/22

2014/09/28

1973/07/08

2000/06/29

1993/05/15

2022/01/03

1977/09/20

2014/03/04



Doug
Ellen
Mike
Karen
Bob
Carolyn
Pam
Andrew
Clifford "C. J."
Mike
Pam
Marsha
Jacque
Randy
Gary
Ann
Roger
Julie
Carol
Julie
Linda
Judy
Steve
Pete
Cheryl
Ken
Kay
Gene
Stan
Annette
Carol
Ronald
Tom
Debby
Sandy
Don
Doug
Greg
Linda

Gloria

King

King

Klatt
Lamb
Long
Main
Martin
Massey
McAllister
McAllister
McCleave
McCue
Mclver
Moore
Morris
Morton
Mosier
Naab
Nelson
Nunemaker
O'Neal
Pallister
Park
Philbrick
Phillips
Pitzer
Powell
Ramsey
Razak
Runyan
Shimel
Smith
Stafford
Stapleton
Stephens
Stockton
Stuart
Tipton
Underwood

Wallace
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Leth-Nissen

Lovelock

Poole

Riney

Walker
Plush

McVey

Constaninescu
Panagos
Eggert
Schmidt

Teufel

Hainkel

Pattinson

Allsup

Heironimus

Aleman

Wiencko

McGuire

704 E. Ave. B

3218 SW Indianola Rd.
2100 Kings Highway
207 S. Nickerson St.
2029 Yosemite Lane

1205 N. Walnut

66 CasaGrande St.

120 N. Maple

P.O. Box 512

4010 SW Stonybrook Dr.

13 Swarens St.

7583 W. Carl Ave

7100 N. Plum St.

314 Santa Fe Drive
23228 Scotty Rd

111 Chesterton Ct,
13010 E Lake Cable Rd.
501 Lange

6309 N. Pennington Rd.

312 S. Windsor
1448 N. Mars

8503 N. Hendricks
112 W. 5th St.

20 Scotsdale Place

3916 SW Harbor Dr.

8400 N. Plum
117 E. 9th

1324 Arthur

1203 Prairie

746 Rivera Drive

Lot 849

Hutchinson
Benton

Port Charlotte
Nickerson
Keller

McPherson

Fort Thomas

So. Hutchinson
Velarde
Topeka

Hutchinson

Springfield

Hutchinson
Baldwin City
Granite Falls
Greer

Haven

Sweet Springs

Hutchinson

Russell
Wichita
Hutchinson
Solomon
Bella Vista

Lee's Summit

Hutchinson
Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Mulvane

KS

KS

FL

KS

X

KS

KY

KS

NM

KS

KS

MO

KS

KS

WA

SC

KS

MO

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

AR

MO

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

67501

67017

33980

67561

76248

67460

41075

67505

87582

66610

67502

65802

67502

66006

98252

29650

67543

65351

67502

67665

67212

67502

67480

72715

64082

67502

67501

67501

67502

67110

2011/06/30

2022/01/23

2005/01/12

2019/02/04

2012/01/28

1991/12/25

2015/12/29



Charles
Jerry
Marlene
Eldon
Dick
Laura
Myron

Bonnie

Walsten

Warrington

Warrington Nelson
Whitson

Whittle

Wroe Abrahams
Young

Zimmerman Dalke
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2720 Oak Forest Dr.
11014 S. Osage Rd.

4608 Spyglass Drive

64 Arapaho Rd.
815 N. Maple

2805 Timber Lane

Saint James

Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Inman

Hutchinson

Hutchinson

NC

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

28461

67501

67502

67546

67501

67502

2013/08/18

2018/02/17



